Avidity Science Laboratory
Water Systems Overview

Let us help you find the perfect partner for your laboratory. Our portfolio encompasses systems
that can provide Type 3 to Type 1 water, each with their own features. Use the helpful table below
to narrow down the most suitable system for you based on your requirements.

WATER  PRODUCTION Toc RESERVOIR AL WALL ScReE R
QUALITY  RATE(L/HR) MONITORING REQUIRED 'SR MOUNTABLE s
- Up to 25, 45
Puro'm Type Il ekl v v v
Puromr Type Il 10 or 20L/hr v v
- 5,10, 20 .
Puro-im Type i or 30L/hr 7 v v
) Up to 25
Geno Typell or 45L/hr v v v
Geno'lir Type ll 10 or 20L/hr v v
Duo' i Typell&1  Upto 25L/hr v v v v v
- 5,10, 20 .
Duo-i M Type &l el v v v 7
v 5,10, 20 .
Duc-ilil rypensr  >32%0 v v v v
Altom Typel  Upto2L/min v v v v
Alto-im Type | Up to 2 L/min v v v

* Optional regional
differences

DIMENSIONS

(HXWXD)

500 x 490 x 290mm
19.7” x 19.3” x 11.5”

500 x 485 x 330mm
19.7” x 191" x 137

575 x 366 x 492mm
226" x 14.4" x19.4”

500 x 490 x 290mm
19.7” x19.3” x 11.5”

500 x 485 x 330mm
19.7” x 19.1” x 13”

500 x 490 x 290mm
19.77 x19.3” x 1.5”

575 x 366 x 492mm
22.6” x13.2” x19.4”

575 x 366 x 492mm
226" x14.4” x19.4”

500 x 490 x 290mm
19.7” x19.3” x 11.5”

575 x 366 x 492mm
226" x13.2” x19.4”

* Dimensions for all accessories
can be found on pages 20-21

DRY

WEIGHT

23kg
50.7Ibs

20kg
44.1lbs

23kg
50.7Ibs

23kg
50.7Ibs

20kg
441Ibs

30kg
66.1lbs

23kg
50.7Ibs

23kg
50.7lbs

23kg
50.7Ibs

23kg
50.7Ibs

KEY
FEATURES

RO dampening
technology

Anti vibration
Variable flow rates

Compact
Integrated tank

Twin pass RO

Data capture

Drop by drop dispensing
Cartridge traceability

RO dampening
technology

Anti vibration
Variable flow rates

Compact
Integrated tank

RO dampening
technology

Variable flow rates

Drop by drop dispensing

Twin pass RO

Data capture

Drop by drop dispensing
Cartridge traceability

Twin pass RO

Data capture

Drop by drop dispensing
Cartridge traceability

Anti vibration
Automatic flush
Cartridge traceability
Drop by drop dispensing

Application specific
cartridges

Data capture

Drop by drop dispensing
Cartridge traceability

PAGE IN
BROCHURE

SECTOR KEY

Look for the icon that matches
your needs to find products

designed with you in mind.

@ Academia/Government

Applied

@ Industrial
@ Pharma/Biotech




