



Avidity Science Laboratory Water Systems Overview

Let us help you find the perfect partner for your laboratory. Our portfolio encompasses systems that can provide Type 3 to Type 1 water, each with their own features. Use the helpful table below to narrow down the most suitable system for you based on your requirements.

MODEL	WATER QUALITY	PRODUCTION RATE (L/HR)	TOC MONITORING	RESERVOIR REQUIRED	FINAL FILTER OPTIONS	WALL MOUNTABLE	TOUCH SCREEN USER INTERFACE	REMOTE DISPENSER OPTION	DIMENSIONS (HXWXD)	DRY WEIGHT	KEY FEATURES	PAGE IN BROCHURE
Puro 🔳	Type III	Up to 25, 45 or 85L/hr		✓		✓	✓		500 x 490 x 290mm 19.7" x 19.3" x 11.5"	23kg 50.7lbs	RO dampening technology Anti vibration Variable flow rates	10
Puro [™] T	Type III	10 or 20L/hr				✓	✓		500 x 485 x 330mm 19.7" x 19.1" x 13"	20kg 44.1lbs	CompactIntegrated tank	11
Puro ̃-i ■	Type III	5, 10, 20 or 30L/hr	✓*	✓			✓	✓	575 x 366 x 492mm 22.6" x 14.4" x 19.4"	23kg 50.7lbs	Twin pass RO Data capture Drop by drop dispensing Cartridge traceability	12
Geno [®]	Type II	Up to 25 or 45L/hr		✓		✓	√		500 x 490 x 290mm 19.7" x 19.3" x 11.5"	23kg 50.7lbs	RO dampening technology Anti vibration Variable flow rates	13
Geno [™]	Type II	10 or 20L/hr				✓	✓		500 x 485 x 330mm 19.7" x 19.1" x 13"	20kg 44.1lbs	CompactIntegrated tank	14
Duo	Type II & I	Up to 25L/hr	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	500 x 490 x 290mm 19.7" x 19.3" x 11.5"	30kg 66.1lbs	RO dampening technology Variable flow rates Drop by drop dispensing	15
Duo-i	Type III & I	5, 10, 20 or 30L/hr	✓.	✓	✓		✓	✓	575 x 366 x 492mm 22.6" x 13.2" x 19.4"	23kg 50.7lbs	Twin pass RO Data capture Drop by drop dispensing Cartridge traceability	16
Duo-i	Type II & I	5, 10, 20 or 30L/hr	✓.	✓	✓		✓	✓	575 x 366 x 492mm 22.6" x 14.4" x 19.4"	23kg 50.7lbs	Twin pass ROData captureDrop by drop dispensingCartridge traceability	17
Alto	Туре І	Up to 2 L/min	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	500 x 490 x 290mm 19.7" x 19.3" x 11.5"	23kg 50.7lbs	Anti vibrationAutomatic flushCartridge traceabilityDrop by drop dispensing	18
Alto-i ■	Type I	Up to 2 L/min	✓.		✓		✓	✓	575 x 366 x 492mm 22.6" x 13.2" x 19.4"	23kg 50.7lbs	Application specific cartridges Data capture Drop by drop dispensing Cartridge traceability	19

* Optional regional

* Dimensions for all accessories can be found on pages 20-21

SECTOR KEY

Look for the icon that matches your needs to find products designed with you in mind.







